

MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED  
REGD. OFF. :- 32, HEERA PANNA MARKET  
PUR ROAD, BHILWARA - 311001 (RAJ)

CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647  
Mail Id : ykladdha@hotmail.com  
Contact No. : 01482-246983  
Website: www.manomaytexindia.com

=====

**MTIL/BSE/NSE/2023-24**

**Date: 31.05.2023**

To,

**BSE Limited**  
**Department of Corporate Services**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
**Mumbai- 400001**

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
**Listing & Compliance Department**  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,  
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra  
**Mumbai- 400051**

**BSE Scrip ID: MTIL**  
**BSE Scrip Code: 540396**  
**ISIN: - INE784W01015**

**Company ID - MANOMAY**

**Subject: Submission of copy of Newspaper Advertisement in respect of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2023.**

Dear Sirs/Madam,

In compliance of Regulation 30 and 47(3) of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has published the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March,2023 in The Financial Express (English) and The Nafa Nuksan (Hindi) newspapers both dated 31.05.2023. The copies of the relevant pages of Newspapers are attached herewith.

Thanking you,  
Yours Faithfully,

**For: Manomay Tex India Limited**

YOGESH  
LADDHA

**Yogesh Laddha**  
Managing Director  
DIN: - 02398508

Encl:- a/a

S. No.		Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
			Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended		
			31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	4,540.19	4,201.41	5,144.62	15,712.68	15,331.56	6,009.94	4,685.82	6,104.10	18,665.60	17,807.36	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	774.85	875.28	1,222.43	3,010.58	2,665.06	194.98	340.48	761.82	947.72	1,225.29	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	774.85	875.28	1,222.43	3,010.58	2,665.06	13,139.00	340.48	761.82	13,891.74	1,225.29	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	482.15	669.44	21.74	2,144.70	1,183.68	10,778.02	111.96	(477.22)	11,526.35	400.25	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	481.36	668.64	25.13	2,139.46	1,199.05	10,776.84	111.16	(466.33)	11,520.72	423.12	
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				8,306.77	6,167.31				13,424.82	2,068.80	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)											
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	6.97	9.67	0.31	30.99	17.11	155.65	0.98	(7.46)	164.83	3.41	
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	6.97	9.67	0.31	30.99	17.11	155.65	0.98	(7.46)	164.83	3.41	

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on May 30, 2023.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 30.05.2023

**Y R Nagaraja,**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00009810

S.No, Particulars		Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	16,838.70	15,215.68	20,994.36	69,922.92	58,988.16
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	517.19	332.67	506.22	1,611.07	1,190.59
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	517.19	332.67	506.22	1,611.07	1,190.59
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	483.25	248.84	331.44	1,295.04	770.62
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	509.15	366.32	329.28	1,309.64	790.86
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,468.34	1,468.34	1,804.87	1,468.34
7.	Other equity (Reserves)				9,788.86	5,315.76
8.	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic	3.25	1.69	2.26	8.72	5.25
	2. Diluted	3.25	1.69	2.26	8.72	5.25

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed Format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.manomaytextindia.com

For and On Behalf Of The Board of Director  
For Manomay Tex India Limited  
SD/-  
Yogesh Laddha  
Managing Director  
DIN: - 02398508

Place: Bhilwara  
Date: 30th May, 2023

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED					
Reg Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001					
(CIN- L65920MH1994PLC082992)					
Tel: 66184016 / 66184017; Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; coseo@wallfort.com; Website: www.wallfort.com					
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)					
Particulars	For Quarter ended			For Year Ended	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-172.48	1025.36	358.28	1991.14	2812.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-499.50	676.14	93.29	606.26	1651.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-499.50	676.14	93.29	606.26	1651.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-511.74	586.62	-186.40	504.50	1372.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-465.66	586.62	-1003.02	550.58	547.28

QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED			
Reg Office: 8-1-405(A)/66, Dream Valley, Shaikpet, Hyderabad - 500 008			
Tel: 040 23568766, 040 23568990, Website: www.quantumbuild.com			
E-mail: info@quantumbuild.com CIN: L72200TG1998PLC030071			
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023			
(Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		Year Ended
	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.89)	(13.94)	(39.41)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.89)	(13.94)	(39.41)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(6.89)	(13.94)	(39.41)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(6.89)	(13.94)	(39.41)

Ratna		RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED			
BRAND REALTY		CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776			
Regd. Office: S.F. 207, Turquoise, Panchvati Panch Rasta, Nr. White House E.B., C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India • Tel No : (079) 40056129 • Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in • Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;					
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023					
(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6.11	4.60	21.63	15.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(12.86)	(21.72)	(29.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(12.86)	(21.72)	(29.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.45)	(10.68)	(21.07)	(26.06)

